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Products

1.) A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M12*70mm with
nut & flat washer

2.) A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M5*16mm with
nut & spring washer

3) A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M24*100mm and
A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M24*180mm with
nut, flat washer & spring washer

4.) A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M12*50mm with
nut, flat washer & spring washer

5.) A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M5*45mm
A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M5*55mm
with nut

6.) A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M36*150mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

7)) A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M12*120mm
with nylon lock nut & flat washer

8.) A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt with

(35 Eon M.

nut & flat washer
M6*50mm
ME8*75mm
M10*220mm

Project
Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Tamar Government Headquarter
(ASD)

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Tamar Government Headquarter
(ASD)

Ex-Cheung Sha Wan Police Quarters -
For Block 1 & 2 Precast Window
(ASD)

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Contract: H2488 - DSD HATS Contract
Harbour Area Treatment Scheme

Tsueng Kwan O MTR
Chun Fai Construction site

Job Reference of Stainless Steel Bolt "THE" "FS" & Nut "THE"

Contractor
Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia
Companhia Limitada

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

Me1 Cheong Construction Co Ltd

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering

Co Ltd

Me1 Cheong Construction Co Ltd

Leighton - LNS Joint Venture

Empire (Asia) Engineering Co Ltd

3 pages

Date
28/04/2011

29/04/2011

03/05/2011

16/05/2011

23/05/2011

18/5/2011

27712011

8/7/2011



9.

10.)

11.)

12.)

13.)

14.)

15.)

16.)

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*10mm
A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*30mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M10*25mm to
M10#*50 with lock nut and flat washer
A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M12*25mm to
M12*50 with lock nut and flat washer

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt with
nut, 2 flat washers and spring washer
M8*80mm

ME*75mm

A4-80 stainless steel hex bolt with
nut, flat washer and spring washer
M10*50mm

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*70mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*30mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M20*220mm
A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M24*260mm
A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M30*340mm

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*40mm
with nut, 2 flat washer

Tsz Shan Monsastery - Tai Po

MTRC West Isalnd Line Contract No.704
SYP & UNV Stations and SYP to KET
Tunnels

Mongkok Stadium

Tseng Kwan O Hospitial

Hong Kong Civil Aviation Department
Headquarter
No.55 King Yip Street, Kwun Tong

Ventian Cotai Phase 5 & 6, Macau

Lai Chi Kok Swimming Pool

Wah Tung Metal Engineering Co Ltd

Gammon Nishimatsu WIL Joint Venture

Goldenwall Engineering Ltd

Hop Fat Structural Steel Eng Co Ltd

Yuanda Curtain Wall (HK) Co Ltd

Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd

Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd

H. H. Robertson Limited

19/8/2011

18/8/2011

15/8/2011

1/9/2011

12/9/2011

8/10/2011

3/10/2011

13/10/2011

3/11/2011



17.)

18.)

19.)

20.)

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*40mm
with nut, 2 flat washer

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*16mm
with nut, 2 flat washer

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M20*220mm
A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M30*340mm

A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M8*75mm
A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M8*100mm
with nut and washer

Central Underpass - for louvre

Kwun Tong Swimming Pool

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Project: Lai King Footbridge
Project: Shek Lei1 Footbridge

H. H. Robertson Limited
LCSJV site

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd

H. H. Robertson Limited

10/11/2011

1/2/2012

8/2/2012

10/2/2012



