

Job Reference of Stainless Steel Bolt "THE" "FS" & Nut "THE"

3 pages

1.)	Products A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M12*70mm with nut & flat washer	Project Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Contractor Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia Companhia Limitada	<u>Date</u> 28/04/2011
2.)	A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M5*16mm with nut & spring washer	Tamar Government Headquarter (ASD)	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	29/04/2011
3.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M24*100mm and A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M24*180mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mei Cheong Construction Co Ltd	03/05/2011
4.)	A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M12*50mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Tamar Government Headquarter (ASD)	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	16/05/2011
5.)	A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M5*45mm A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M5*55mm with nut	Ex-Cheung Sha Wan Police Quarters - For Block 1 & 2 Precast Window (ASD)	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	23/05/2011
6.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M36*150mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mei Cheong Construction Co Ltd	18/5/2011
7.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M12*120mm with nylon lock nut & flat washer	Contract: H2488 - DSD HATS Contract Harbour Area Treatment Scheme	Leighton - LNS Joint Venture	2/7/2011
8.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt with nut & flat washer M6*50mm M8*75mm M10*220mm	Tsueng Kwan O MTR Chun Fai Construction site	Empire (Asia) Engineering Co Ltd	8/7/2011

9.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*10mm A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*30mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Tsz Shan Monsastery - Tai Po	Wah Tung Metal Engineering Co Ltd	19/8/2011
10.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M10*25mm to M10*50 with lock nut and flat washer A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M12*25mm to M12*50 with lock nut and flat washer	MTRC West Isalnd Line Contract No.704 SYP & UNV Stations and SYP to KET Tunnels	Gammon Nishimatsu WIL Joint Venture	18/8/2011
11.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt with nut, 2 flat washers and spring washer	Mongkok Stadium	Goldenwall Engineering Ltd	15/8/2011
	M8*80mm M8*75mm			1/9/2011
12.)	A4-80 stainless steel hex bolt with nut, flat washer and spring washer M10*50mm	Tseng Kwan O Hospitial	Hop Fat Structural Steel Eng Co Ltd	12/9/2011
13.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*70mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Hong Kong Civil Aviation Department Headquarter	Yuanda Curtain Wall (HK) Co Ltd	8/10/2011
14.)	A2-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*30mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	No.55 King Yip Street, Kwun Tong	Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd	3/10/2011
15.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M20*220mm A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M24*260mm A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M30*340mm	Ventian Cotai Phase 5 & 6, Macau	Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd	13/10/2011
16.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*40mm with nut, 2 flat washer	Lai Chi Kok Swimming Pool	H. H. Robertson Limited	3/11/2011

17.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*40mm with nut, 2 flat washer	Central Underpass - for louvre	H. H. Robertson Limited LCSJV site	10/11/2011
18.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M6*16mm with nut, 2 flat washer	Kwun Tong Swimming Pool	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	1/2/2012
19.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M20*220mm A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M30*340mm	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd	8/2/2012
20.)	A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M8*75mm A4-70 stainless steel hex bolt M8*100mm with nut and washer	Project: Lai King Footbridge Project: Shek Lei Footbridge	H. H. Robertson Limited	10/2/2012